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 Lia Manoliu Indoor Athletic Hall ‐ Site License     01.08.2015 ‐ 10:02 PM
                          BALCANIADA DE SENIORI                           
                                 Pitesti                                  
 
Event 18  M 400 m Hurdles
=======================================================================   
    Nume                      An Club                 Rezultate  Points   
=======================================================================   
Grupa  1                                                                  
  1 Escobar, Yasmani Copello  87 Turcia                   50.19    8      
  2 Nagy, Attila Csongor      88 Romania                  51.29    7      
  3 Senjaric, Yann            89 Croatia                  53.08    5      
  4 Hribarsek, Peter          92 Slovenia                 54.08    3      
  5 Malkocevic, Rusmir        96 Bosnia&Herzegovina       54.28    2      
  6 Limani, Daniel            95 Albania                  58.65           
Grupa  2                                                                  
  1 Pestic, Filip             94 Croatia                  52.25    6      
  2 Trifunovic, Nikola        93 Serbia                   53.42    4      
  3 Esanu, Cristin            95 Moldova                  55.94    1      
  4 Cernobrisov, Maxim        95 Moldova                  56.95           
  5 Imer, Kajoshaj            94 Albania                  66.35           
 ‐‐ Galiskan, Kurzat             Turcia                     DNF           
==========================================================================
    Nume                      An Club                 Rezultate  H# Points
==========================================================================
Rezultate                                                                 
  1 Escobar, Yasmani Copello  87 Turcia                   50.19   1   8   
  2 Nagy, Attila Csongor      88 Romania                  51.29   1   7   
  3 Pestic, Filip             94 Croatia                  52.25   2   6   
  4 Senjaric, Yann            89 Croatia                  53.08   1   5   
  5 Trifunovic, Nikola        93 Serbia                   53.42   2   4   
  6 Hribarsek, Peter          92 Slovenia                 54.08   1   3   
  7 Malkocevic, Rusmir        96 Bosnia&Herzegovina       54.28   1   2   
  8 Esanu, Cristin            95 Moldova                  55.94   2   1   
  9 Cernobrisov, Maxim        95 Moldova                  56.95   2       
 10 Limani, Daniel            95 Albania                  58.65   1       
 11 Imer, Kajoshaj            94 Albania                  66.35   2       
 ‐‐ Galiskan, Kurzat             Turcia                     DNF   2       


